
 D-0.5" 

CENTER DISTANCE
CTR

 D+0.125" 

 48.00 

Note:
 * Center distance can not be smaller 
than the minimum dimension mentioned 
above unless we reduce the chute 
diameter.
* Center distance greater than the 
above mentioned maximum limit  can 
be achieved by using throat extensions.

CHUTE DIAMETER MINIMUM CENTER 
DISTANCE (CTR)

MAXIMUM CENTER 
DISTANCE(CTR)

STANDARD CENTER 
DISTANCE(CTR)

20" 14" 43" 20"

24" 16" 39" 22"

28" 18" 35" 24"

30" 19" 33" 25"

36" 22" 27" 27"

Min. & Max. throat-center 
size for different chute sizes
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FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH 1   BEND 1
BEND-LINE PLACMENT  0.010
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WELD THICKNESS + 1/16 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CHUTES 
INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE 
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 
CHUTES INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING 
IS PROHIBITED.

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

33 Industrial Park Dr. 
Waldorf, MD 20602

Phone: (240) 448-5000
Fax: (301) 753-4108

WWW.CHUTES.COM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


